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SC-LC /  LC-SC connector,  Duplex, Singlemode or
Multimode, -40 ~ +85°C  

 FEATURES  

 

Fiber  connector  /  adapter.
SC  She.
LC  She.
Singlemode  or  MultiMode.
Duplex.
-40  ~  +85°C.
The  LC  connector  on  the  fiber  cable  must  be
separated.
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : -40  ~  +85°C.

Fiber : SC-LC


